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Polarity

For reflow soldering (propose)

Cathode mark
1.4
2.0

0.6

R0.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Standard LEDs - SMD category:
 
Click to view products by  Everlight manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  
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